
AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 31 Mar / 13 Apr 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 31 Mar

S
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Tue 1 Apr

Wed 2 Apr Installation & Testing of 3 mm System (to 08:00 Mon 14 Apr)

Thur 3 Apr

Fri 4 Apr

Sat 5 Apr

Sun 6 Apr

Mon 7 Apr

Tue 8 Apr

Wed 9 Apr

Thur 10 Apr

Fri 11 Apr

Sat 12 Apr

Sun 13 Apr

LST 18  0  6 12
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 14 / 27 Apr 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 14 Apr 3 mm Testing

Tue 15 Apr M060 (Bourke,Otrupcek,Myers,Robinson,Hyland) 

Wed 16 Apr (98-115 GHz) (LST 04-22)

Thur 17 Apr M/T

Fri 18 Apr

Sat 19 Apr

Sun 20 Apr

Mon 21 Apr

Tue 22 Apr Testing of 3 mm System

Wed 23 Apr

Thur 24 Apr M/T

Fri 25 Apr

Sat 26 Apr M043 (Brooks,Storey,Whiteoak)      (98-115 GHz) (LST 04-18)       &      

Sun 27 Apr M059 (Whiteoak,Brooks,Chin,Henkel)      (115 GHz) (LST 18-04)

LST 18  0  6 12
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 28 Apr / 11 May 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 28 Apr M043 (Brooks,Storey,Whiteoak) (98-115 GHz) (LST 04-18)   &

Tue 29 Apr M059 (Whiteoak,Brooks,Chin,Henkel) (115 GHz) (LST 19-04)

Wed 30 Apr

Thur 1 May New Software Installation & Maintenance/Testing

Fri 2 May

Sat 3 May

Sun 4 May M061 (Kurnia,Allen,Otrupcek) (98-115 GHz) (LST 08-18)

Mon 5 May

Tue 6 May

Wed 7 May

Thur 8 May M/T

Fri 9 May

Sat 10 May M044 (Phillips,Norris,McCulloch,Mofit)

Sun 11 May  (85-91 GHz) (LST 08-20)

LST 18  0  6 12
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 12 / 25 May 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 12 May M044 (Phillips,Norris,McCulloch,Mofit)

Tue 13 May (85-91 GHz) (LST 08-20)

Wed 14 May

Thur 15 May M/T

Fri 16 May

Sat 17 May

Sun 18 May M043 (Brooks,Storey,Whiteoak) (98-115 GHz) (LST 04-18)   &

Mon 19 May M059 (Whiteoak,Brooks,Chin,Henkel) (115 GHz) (LST 18-04)

Tue 20 May

Wed 21 May

Thur 22 May

Fri 23 May Maintenance/Testing

Sat 24 May

Sun 25 May M019 (Mader,Zealey)      (98-115GHz) (LST 05-19)

LST 18  0  6 12
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 26 May / 8 Jun 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 26 May M019 (Mader,Zealey)

Tue 27 May (98-115GHz) (LST 05-19)

Wed 28 May

Thur 29 May M/T

Fri 30 May

Sat 31 May

Sun 1 Jun

Mon 2 Jun M062 (Koribalski,Johnston) 

Tue 3 Jun (85-115 GHz) (LST 13-22)

Wed 4 Jun

Thur 5 Jun M/T

Fri 6 Jun

Sat 7 Jun

Sun 8 Jun M064 (Larson,Otrupcek) (115GHz)

LST 18  0  6 12
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 9 / 22 Jun 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 9 Jun M064 (Larson,Otrupcek) (115GHz)

Tue 10 Jun

Wed 11 Jun

Thur 12 Jun M058 (Sinclair,Gough)

Fri 13 Jun Install K Band Receiver (22 GHz) / Calibration / Testing

Sat 14 Jun

Sun 15 Jun VLBI

Mon 16 Jun

Tue 17 Jun

Wed 18 Jun

Thur 19 Jun VSOP(K)

Fri 20 Jun

Sat 21 Jun

Sun 22 Jun

LST 18  0  6 12
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 23 Jun / 6 Jul 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 23 Jun VLBI

Tue 24 Jun

Wed 25 Jun NH3 Tests (24GHz)

Thur 26 Jun NH3 Tests

Fri 27 Jun VLBI -  M049 (King,Ellingsen,Lovell,Costa,Jauncey,McCulloch) 

Sat 28 Jun (13,3 cm) (LST all)

Sun 29 Jun

Mon 30 Jun Restore 3mm System

Tue 1 Jul Restore 3 mm System

Wed 2 Jul M035 (Slysh,Kalenskii,Val’tts,Otrupcek,Ellingsen)

Thur 3 Jul  (95-108 GHz) (LST 04-22) M/T

Fri 4 Jul

Sat 5 Jul

Sun 6 Jul

LST  0  6 12 18
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 7 / 20 Jul 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 7 Jul M035 (Slysh,Kalenskii,Val’tts,Otrupcek,Ellingsen)

Tue 8 Jul  (95-108 GHz) (LST 04-22)

Wed 9 Jul

Thur 10 Jul M/T

Fri 11 Jul

Sat 12 Jul

Sun 13 Jul

Mon 14 Jul

Tue 15 Jul

Wed 16 Jul K-band Rx Cool Down

Thur 17 Jul Preparation for VLBI & Maintenance/Testing

Fri 18 Jul

Sat 19 Jul Unallocated

Sun 20 Jul

LST  0  6 12 18
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AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE MOPRA ANTENNA

Schedule :- 21 Jul / 3 Aug 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 21 Jul

Tue 22 Jul Unallocated Maintenance Unallocated

Wed 23 Jul

Thur 24 Jul

Fri 25 Jul M063 (Olmi,Allen) (24 GHz) 

Sat 26 Jul VLBI(K)(V095)

Sun 27 Jul VLBI(K)(V095) M063 VSOP(L)

Mon 28 Jul

V
S

O
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Tue 29 Jul M063 (Olmi,Allen) (24 GHz)

Wed 30 Jul

Thur 31 Jul VLBI

Fri 1 Aug

Sat 2 Aug

Sun 3 Aug E
n

d
T

er
m

LST  0  6 12 18

Page 9 - VERSION 6

21/7/97


	31 Mar / 13 Apr
	14 / 27 Apr
	28 Apr / 11 May
	12 / 25 May
	26 May / 8 Jun
	9 / 22 Jun
	23 Jun / 6 Jul
	7 / 20 Jul
	21 Jul / 3 Aug

